

HB21-1251

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY REPRESENTATIVE Caraveo

- 1 Amend the Judiciary Committee Report, dated April 28, 2021, page 3,
2 line 5, strike "REQUEST, CAUSE, DIRECT, OR" and substitute "DIRECT, OR
3 UNDULY".

- 4 Page 3, lines 6 and 7, strike "REQUEST, CAUSE, DIRECT, OR" and substitute
5 "DIRECT, OR UNDULY".

- 6 Page 3, line 25, strike "REQUEST, CAUSE, DIRECT, OR" and substitute
7 "DIRECT, OR UNDULY".

- 8 Page 3, lines 27 and 28, strike "REQUEST, CAUSE, DIRECT, OR" and
9 substitute "DIRECT, OR UNDULY".

- 10 Page 3, line 39, before "INFLUENCE" insert "UNDULY".

- 11 Page 4, line 12, before "INFLUENCE" insert "UNDUE".

** ** ** ** **